
�

Youth & Amateur European Team Cup Show 

July 14th, 2017 
Le Petit FarWest in Le Pin (77), France �

Programme 

AQHA & FFE (National Federation) deadline : Monday, July 10th at 11:59pm. 

All late entries will have a 10€ late fee per entry. 

Friday, July 14th, 2017

Ordre Assoc. Code Discipline Classe Prime Cochez Tarif

1 AQHA Halter Yearling Stallions Open 15 €

2 AQHA Halter Two Years Old Stallions Open 15 €

3 AQHA Halter Three Years Old Stallion Open 15 €

4 AQHA Halter Aged Stallions Open 15 €

5 AQHA Performance Halter Stallions Open 15 €

6 AQHA Halter Yearling Geldings Open 15 €

7 AQHA Halter Two Years Old Geldings Open 15 €

8 AQHA Halter Three Years Old Geldin Open 15 €

9 AQHA Halter Aged Gelding Open 15 €

10 AQHA Performance Halter Gelding Open 15 €

11 AQHA Halter Yearling Mares Open 15 €

12 AQHA Halter Two Years Old Mares Open 15 €

13 AQHA Halter Three Years Old Mares Open 15 €

14 AQHA Halter Aged Mares Open 15 €

15 AQHA Performance Halter Mares Open 15 €

16 FFE Showmanship Club 1 15 €

17 AQHA Showmanship at Halter Youth Level 1 15 €

18 AQHA Showmanship at Halter Amateur Level 1 15 €

19 FFE Showmanship Amateur 1 15 €

20 FFE Horsemanship Club 1 15 €

21 AQHA Horsemanship Youth Level 1 15 €

22 AQHA Horsemanship Amateur Level 1 15 €

23 FFE Horsemanship Amateur 1 15 €

24 AQHA Western Pleasure Youth Level 1 15 €

25 AQHA Western Pleasure Amateur Level 1 15 €
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26 AQHA Western Pleasure Open Level 1 15 €

27 AQHA Western Pleasure Open 20 €

28 AQHA Western Riding Youth Level 1 15 €

29 AQHA Western Riding Amateur Level 1 15 €

30 AQHA Western Riding Open Level 1 15 €

31 AQHA Western Riding Open 20 €

32 AQHA Ranch Riding Youth Level 1 15 €

33 AQHA Ranch Riding Amateur Level 1 15 €

34 AQHA Ranch Riding Open 20 €

35 FFE Trail Club 1 15 €

36 AQHA Trail Youth Level 1 15 €

37 AQHA Trail Amateur Level 1 15 €

38 FFE Trail Amateur 1 15 €

39 FFE Trail Amateur Élite 20 €

40 AQHA Trail Open Level 1 15 €

41 AQHA Trail Open 20 €

42 FFE Reining Club 1 15 €

43 AQHA Reining Youth Level 1 15 €

44 AQHA Reining Amateur Level 1 15 €

45 FFE Reining Amateur 1 15 €

46 FFE Reining Amateur Élite 20 €

47 AQHA Reining Open Level 1 15 €

48 AQHA Reining Open 20 €

49 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Youth Level 1 15 €

50 AQHA Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur Level 1 15 €

51 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Youth Level 1 15 €

52 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Amateur Level 1 15 €

53 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Open Level 1 15 €

54 AQHA Hunter Under Saddle Open 20 €

Ordre Assoc. Code Discipline Classe Prime Cochez Tarif



�

Youth & Amateur European Team Cup Show 

July 14th, 2017 
Le Petit FarWest in Le Pin (77), France �

Charges
Charges Tarif

Office Charge AQHA 20 €

Processing fee AQHA 8 €

Late fee / entry + 10€


